
Stand: 29.07.2008 / 14:55:08

Ergebnisübersicht: 2004-Maiturnier [460421015] 20.05.2004 - 23.05.2004

1 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E

1. Franziska Erley (RV Bredenscheid e.V.) Fides 23125 7.70P

2. Nicola Schröder (RV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Marcant 5531 7.50P

3. Jasmin Rademacher (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dandy 32666 7.40P

4. Kerstin Skorupinski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dubh Rurik99 7.30P

5. Senada Zulic (LRZFV Rüggebein e.V.) Ufina293 7.20P

5. Jennifer Schäfer (RF Zwerg e.V) Felix523 7.20P

7. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen) Brentano 431 7.10P

8. Annika Jedrkowiak (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Galeno 3145 7.00P

8. Lisa-Maria Lugmayr (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Desperado518 7.00P

10. Lisa Tennert (RV Schwelm 1995 e.V.) Baghira553 6.70P

11. Anabel Hilgenstock (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Sussex 2289 6.60

12. Julia Kreuck (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.) Cherie Lady508 6.50

12. Sina Woller (ZRFV Brunnenhof/Ennepetal e.V.) Asterix563 6.50

14. Gina Nockemann (RZFG Herdecke-Ende e.V.) Fangio 24112 6.40

15. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Pinkus Mueller239 6.30

16. Anna Hüttemann (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Liostra 8189 6.20

17. Franziska Krüpe (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Denny 32517 6.10

17. Carolin Faßbender (RV Bredenscheid e.V.) Tammy 7573 6.10

17.  Raimona Barth (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Ravenna 281577 6.10

20. Ann-Christin Flesch (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Pandur540 6.00

21. Svenja Hoppe (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Kira529 5.90

21. Birte Welte (RFV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Felini 9574 5.90

23. Chantal Mende (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Happy-Girl 2168 5.80

24. Britta Wagenknecht (LRFV Hohenlimburg e.V.) Fahrenheit522 5.70

25. Sophie Bente (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Delmara 274 5.60

26. Nadine Böhnke (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.) Cantara 13506 5.50

27. Patricia Schröder (RV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Alpenstein501 5.40

27. Luisa-Sophie Osthaus (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Davinia515 5.40

27. Nadine Brosge (ZRFV Brunnenhof/Ennepetal e.V.) Laura564 5.40

30. Marcia Müller (RV Zieten Essen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cicylia512 5.30

30. Anna Höller (ZRFV Brunnenhof/Ennepetal e.V.) Davos 54516 5.30

32. Carola Gördes (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Gameboy 24148 5.20

33. Liana Hüskes (RV Zieten Essen u. Umgebung e.V.) Daily Sue514 5.00

34. Katharina Eschmann (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.) Narabelle537 4.90

35. Jessica Boos (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Woopy551 4.80

35. Samira Scholven (FVRTS Hattingen e.V) Galina 80566 4.80

37. Kyra-Dominique Schmidt (ZRFV Brunnenhof/Ennepetal e.V.) Banale503 4.50

37. Kim-Pia Asbeck (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Chiras Makaroon Lana510 4.50

37. Cathrine Hüskes (RV Zieten Essen u. Umgebung e.V.) Tiffany548 4.50

37. Sinje Welte (RV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Danny goes ahead576 4.50

2 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E

1. Melanie Oberfeld (LRFV Sprockhövel) Fabiano521 6.80P

2. Astrid Günther (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Goldie 28155 6.50P

3. Michaela Brilo (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Daskut69 6.40P

4. Detlef Appelt (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pepe 48226 6.30P

5. Eva Meissner (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Prinzess 276244 6.10

6. Monika Hengelbrock (ZRFV Hattingen) Dabo571 5.40

7. Mathias Barczus (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Amun 8502 5.20

3 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E

1. Philipp Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Krone's Maria Mentor174 8.20P

2. Elena Joraschkewitz () Unkas 40294 7.80P

3. Annika Jedrkowiak (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Cyrano 9960 7.70P

4. Frederike Windmüller (RV Waltrop e.V.) Escada 34105 7.50P

5. Sarah-Carina Blase (LRZFV Rüggebein e.V.) Grandessa 302159 7.40P

6. Franziska Krüpe (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Game-Boy 4147 7.00P

7. Philipp Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Nangano216 6.90P

8. Frederic Reents (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Brenda 4930 6.80P

8. Kim-Pia Asbeck (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Chiras Makaroon Lana510 6.80P

10. Tanita Schwerdt (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Nemo 106217 6.70P

10. Luisa-Sophie Osthaus (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Davinia515 6.70P

12. Elena Joraschkewitz () Ushainne296 6.60P

12. Marita Nüssgen (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Warengo 27300 6.60P

12. Katharina Eschmann (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.) Narabelle537 6.60P

15. Katharina Kalkühler (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Curly Sue B59 6.50

15. Senada Zulic (LRZFV Rüggebein e.V.) Ufina293 6.50

15. Birte Welte (RFV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Felini 9574 6.50

18. Svenja Brinkmann (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Charlotte 1749 6.40
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18. Rebecca Prinz (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Rubens 29276 6.40

18. Jutka Wiethaus (RV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Tristan549 6.40

21. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Faible R110 6.30

21. Sophie Bente (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Natan538 6.30

23. Frederic Reents (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Foster 12137 6.20

23. Frederike Windmüller (RV Waltrop e.V.) Louisa 17194 6.20

23. Sinje Welte (RV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Glendenlan575 6.20

23.  Raimona Barth (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Prusso 38581 6.20

27. Janine Warsen (ZRFV Brunnenhof/Ennepetal e.V.) Winnipeg550 5.70

28. Nadine Böhnke (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.) Cantara 13506 5.60

29. Jasmin Rademacher (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dandy 32666 5.40

30.  Christiane Krane () Sternenglanz578 5.20

31. Svenja Hoppe (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Kira529 5.00

32. Simone Boes (ZRFV Hattingen) Pina Colada 102238 4.80

33. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen) Folio 3567 4.60

34. Sina Woller (ZRFV Brunnenhof/Ennepetal e.V.) Asterix563 4.00

35. Anna Höller (ZRFV Brunnenhof/Ennepetal e.V.) Davos 54516 3.90

4 Springwettbewerb Kl. E

1. Philipp Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Nangano216 0.00 / 32.81P

2. Philipp Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Krone's Maria Mentor174 0.00 / 33.18P

3. Frederike Windmüller (RV Waltrop e.V.) Louisa 17194 0.00 / 35.27P

4. Sinje Welte (RV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Glendenlan575 0.00 / 36.50P

5. Svenja Brinkmann (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Charlotte 1749 0.00 / 36.57P

6. Frederic Reents (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Brenda 4930 0.00 / 37.46P

7. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Faible R110 0.00 / 37.63P

8. Peter Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rico 147265 0.00 / 38.00P

9. Linda Mester (TGS Schlagbaum) Alina D500 0.00 / 38.33P

10. Frederic Reents (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Foster 12137 0.00 / 39.15

11. Katharina Eschmann (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.) Narabelle537 0.00 / 39.48

12. Katharina Kalkühler (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Curly Sue B59 0.00 / 40.84

13. Elena Joraschkewitz () Unkas 40294 0.00 / 42.68

14. Laura Deimann (LRFV Sprockhövel) Galito525 0.00 / 44.18

15. Claudia Vogt (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Ramzes K252 0.00 / 45.29

16. Christiane Hellwig (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lugano 275196 0.00 / 49.35

17. Nadine Böhnke (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.) Cantara 13506 3.75 / 56.08

18. Marita Nüssgen (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Warengo 27300 4.00 / 36.38

19. Birte Welte (RFV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Felini 9574 4.00 / 36.48

20. Frederike Windmüller (RV Waltrop e.V.) Escada 34105 4.00 / 37.19

21. Sophie Bente (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Natan538 4.00 / 38.27

22. Rebecca Prinz (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Rubens 29276 4.00 / 41.07

23. Sarah-Carina Blase (LRZFV Rüggebein e.V.) Grandessa 302159 4.00 / 45.86

24. Jutka Wiethaus (RV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Tristan549 8.00 / 41.49

25. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen) Folio 3567 8.00 / 47.72

5/1 Einfacher Reiter WB

1. Corinna Kohse (LRFV Sprockhövel) Black Jack 83504 8.10P

2. Sarah Jagusch (ZRFV Hattingen) Memelau533 7.00P

3. Angelika Stiebler (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Arielle 10415 6.90P

4. Julia Schuhmacher (ZRFV Hattingen) Brentano 431 6.70P

5. Christina Hermesmeyer (LRFV Sprockhövel) Galito525 6.50P

6. Silja Heller (ZRFV Hattingen) Liaison 11556 6.10P

5/2 Einfacher Reiter WB

1. Gina Mölleney (ZRFV Hattingen) Victory 7297 8.60P

2. Ann-Christin Flesch (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Pandur540 8.00P

3. Linda Mester (TGS Schlagbaum) Alina D500 7.20P

4. Eileen Busch (LRFV Sprockhövel) Black Jack 83504 6.90P

5. Lisa Wolfsbach (ZRFV Hattingen) Piroschka 468240 6.70P

6. Janika Kletzing (ZRFV Hattingen) Famous Boy 5111 6.10P

5/3 Einfacher Reiter WB

1. Lünemann (ZRFV Hattingen) Liaison 11556 8.00P

2. Carola Gördes (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Gameboy 24148 7.80P

3. Catharina Schulte-Stade (RSV-Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Ramina Z543 6.90P

4. Desiree Alisch (RSV-Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Briella32 6.70P

4. Verena Schreiber (ZRFV Hattingen) Memelau533 6.70P

6. Franziska Noreisch (ZRFV Hattingen) Shaakir El Absha544 6.50P

6/1 Einfacher Pony-Reiter WB

2



Stand: 29.07.2008 / 14:55:08

Ergebnisübersicht: 2004-Maiturnier [460421015] 20.05.2005 - 23.05.2005

1. Alexander Stryczek (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Milky Way535 7.30P

2. Meike Lelgemann (ZRFV Hattingen) Chicco 37509 7.00P

3. Karoline Blankenagel (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Bibi562 6.70P

4. Selin Meyer (RSG Reiterhof Liefke e.V) Dancing snowflake505 6.50P

5. Maribell Wiedemeier (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Pumuckel542 6.40P

5. Carola Gördes (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Tabula Rasa547 6.40P

6/2 Einfacher Pony-Reiter WB

1. Jennifer Schäfer (RF Zwerg e.V) Felix523 7.70P

2. Charline Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen) Lambara555 7.30P

3. Luisa Hellwig (ZRFV Hattingen) Nevada539 7.10P

4. Julia Martschinke (RF Zwerg e.V) Sunshine546 6.70P

5. Franziska Hippauf (ZRFV Hattingen) Ferdinand552 6.40P

6. Claire de Jong (ZRFV Hattingen) Pirat557 6.20P

6/3 Einfacher Pony-Reiter WB

1. Susanna Walter (ZRFV Hattingen) Chicco 37509 7.30P

2. Laura Korthauer (ZRFV Hattingen) Lambara555 7.00P

3. Janina Schreiber (ZRFV Hattingen) Sultan545 6.70P

4. Elena Fostiropoulis (ZRFV Hattingen) Pirat557 6.30P

4. Caroline Mrosewski (ZRFV Hattingen) Panama560 6.30P

6. Stefanie Pommer (ZRFV Hattingen) Felix523 6.10P

6/4 Einfacher Pony-Reiter WB

1. Anna Stryczek (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Milky Way535 7.70P

2. Alissa Kuhl (ZRFV Hattingen) Radieschen558 6.50P

3. Birthe Verhoeven (ZRFV Hattingen) Panama560 6.20P

4. Annika Reuter (RSV-Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Napoleon536 6.00P

4. Johanna Hippauf (ZRFV Hattingen) Ferdinand552 6.00P

7/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. A

1. Melanie Sengotta (RFV Gut Diefhausen e.V) Cassis 2146 7.30P

2. Vera Buchholz (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Laus'Bub182 6.90P

3. Fabienne Kamp (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Goodwill 62156 6.80P

4. Janina Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Charly 96550 6.60P

5. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen) Brentano 431 6.50P

5. Anabel Hilgenstock (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Sussex 2289 6.50P

7. Kerstin Skorupinski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dubh Rurik99 6.40P

8. Jasmin Rademacher (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dandy 32666 6.30P

8. Katharina Heinz (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lady 693175 6.30P

8. Anna Hüttemann (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Liostra 8189 6.30P

11. Svenja Brinkmann (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Charlotte 1749 6.20

11. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rouge 10274 6.20

13. Carolin Bente (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Delmara 274 6.10

13. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Faible R110 6.10

15. Rebecca Wagner (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Esra 3106 6.00

15. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Famous Boy 5111 6.00

15. Anja Linnenbürger (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Lanzarini178 6.00

15. Carolin Öhl (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rybana283 6.00

19. Katharina Kalkühler (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Curly Sue B59 5.90

20. Kerstin Wohlgemuth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Donnerblitz 490 5.80

20. Janina Rothaufe (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Favina-E114 5.80

22. Merle-Caroline Marcus (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Morena 67213 5.60

23. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Pinkus Mueller239 5.20

23. Sarah Witte (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Wellington 249305 5.20

25. Carolin Osthaus (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Lady Lancer 2177 4.90

26. Jennifer Schünemann (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Keronemo173 4.50

27. Svenja Hoppe (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Kira529 4.00

7/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. A

1. Paul Kribbe (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Murano 6214 7.50P

2. Michael Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Warengo 27300 7.00P

3. Sarah-Manuela Weber (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Barsuli de Bonheur23 6.90P

4. Gudrun Döweling (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Paros 21223 6.80P

5. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 3107 6.70P

6. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Victory 7297 6.60P

7. Barbara Eickhoff (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Balaleika 1521 6.50P

7. Adrienne Eckei (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Double Page94 6.50P

9. Maria Bodil Damm (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Donata 20388 6.40P

10. Andrea-Anja Gschaider (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Happy-Girl 2168 6.30
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11. Sandra Thoben (TSPF Essen) Ars Vivelle17 6.20

12. Stefanie Recek (RGS Hof Balte e.V.) Chianti 5952 6.00

13. Stefanie Stannat (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Finess 126129 5.80

14. Martina Unger (RZFG Herdecke-Ende e.V.) Rigoletto 127266 5.70

15. Melanie Alisch (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Briella32 5.40

16. Astrid Günther (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Goldie 28155 5.30

17. Susanne Kurz (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Flo 3134 5.20

17. Kirsten Schlieperskötter (RC Postillion Essen 1963 e.V.) Pik Latino235 5.20

17. Manuela Kroll (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Witboy 3313 5.20

20. Stephanie Isringhaus (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dobbs Ferry 383 5.10

21. Caroline Rademacher (RFV Velbert-Heiligenhaus e.V.) Forever mine 3136 5.00

21. Beate Gräwe (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Grandeur 175160 5.00

21. Elke Asbeck (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Windrose 90311 5.00

8/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. A

1. Gesine Schlagbauer (RFV Soest-Bad Sassendorf e.V.) Merlin 458207 7.10P

2. Svenja Hoppe (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Kira529 7.00P

3. Michael Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Warengo 27300 6.90P

4. Kerstin Skorupinski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dubh Rurik99 6.80P

5. Gudrun Döweling (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Paros 21223 6.70P

6. Ramona-Joana Cirocki (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Barsuli de Bonheur23 6.60P

6. Detlef Appelt (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pepe 48226 6.60P

8. Sabine Altenschmidt (TSPF Essen) Indian Lady 24171 6.50P

8. Christine Hohorst (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lombardo 12191 6.50P

10. Stefanie Stannat (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Finess 126129 6.40P

10. Vera Buchholz (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Laus'Bub182 6.40P

10. Kirsten Schlieperskötter (RC Postillion Essen 1963 e.V.) Pik Latino235 6.40P

13. Anna Katharina Stinnesbeck (VfRS Essen e.V.) Fioretta 5132 6.30

13. Sabrina Möller (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Gameboy 24148 6.30

13. Andrea Bockholt (RV Essen-Kettwig e.V) Georgina B150 6.30

16. Ulrike Herrmann (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Dschafar H98 6.20

16. Manuela Gross (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Pilgrim 45236 6.20

18. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Famous Boy 5111 6.10

18. Eva Meissner (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Prinzess 276244 6.10

18. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rouge 10274 6.10

21. Andrea Leineweber (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Red Rubin260 6.00

21. Maike Tennert (RV Schwelm 1995 e.V.) Worldman's Flicka316 6.00

23. Annika Jedrkowiak (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Galeno 3145 5.90

24. Melanie Sengotta (RFV Gut Diefhausen e.V) Cassis 2146 5.80

24. Carolin Bente (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Delmara 274 5.80

24. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Victory 7297 5.80

27. Sandra Thoben (TSPF Essen) Ars Vivelle17 5.70

27. Gabriele Jansen (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Sir William J285 5.70

29. Caroline Rademacher (RFV Velbert-Heiligenhaus e.V.) Forever mine 3136 5.60

30. Stephanie Isringhaus (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dobbs Ferry 383 5.50

30. Astrid Günther (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Goldie 28155 5.50

32. Manuela Kroll (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Witboy 3313 5.40

33. Carolin Osthaus (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Lady Lancer 2177 5.30

34. Jennifer Schünemann (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Keronemo173 5.00

34. Susanne Lenartz (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V.) Raphsodie 4255 5.00

8/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. A

1. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 3107 8.00P

2. Franziska Erley (RV Bredenscheid e.V.) Fides 23125 7.40P

3. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Cincinnati 1355 7.20P

4. Katharina Heinz (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lady 693175 7.10P

5. Janina Steller (TG Deininghausen e.V.) Mabita 2201 7.00P

6. Martina Unger (RZFG Herdecke-Ende e.V.) Duchesse 91100 6.90P

7. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fantana 14113 6.80P

7. Linda Wegmann (RFV Steele-Horst e.V.) Shine On 2284 6.80P

9. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fabiano 39109 6.70P

9. Merle-Caroline Marcus (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Morena 67213 6.70P

11. Kerstin Wohlgemuth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Donnerblitz 490 6.60P

12. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Pina Colada 102238 6.50

12. Corinna Reen (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Red Bull Bodo 2259 6.50

14. Patricia Gleis (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Double Page94 6.40

14. Rebecca Prinz (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Real Magic two258 6.40

16. Carolin Öhl (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rybana283 6.30

17. Melanie Alisch (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Briella32 6.20

17. Anja Linnenbürger (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Lanzarini178 6.20

19. Tanja Knischewski (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Aisha 683 6.10

19. Katja Päth (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Rubin As 3565 6.10
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21. Christina Klatt (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Efendi v. S.103 6.00

22. Janina Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Charly 96550 5.90

22. Birgit Klannt (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Patchou224 5.90

22. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Piroschka 468240 5.90

25. Gabriele Bochmann (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Darkover68 5.80

25. Paul Kribbe (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Pharamond 2228 5.80

27. Farina Tecker (RV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e.V.) Deborah 4972 5.70

28. Katharina Schnabel (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Leandro 74184 5.60

28. Rebecca Prinz (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Rubens 29276 5.60

30. Annette Ebel (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Bert 628 5.50

30. Andrea-Anja Gschaider (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Happy-Girl 2168 5.50

32. Corinna Reen (LRFV Wattenscheid e.V.) Da Capo 8062 5.40

33. Nicole Bahners (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Sunshine 167287 5.00

9 Dressurprüfung Kl. A

1. Kerstin Skorupinski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dubh Rurik99 7.60P

2. Carolin Öhl (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rybana283 7.40P

3. Katharina Heinz (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lady 693175 7.10P

4. Tanita Schwerdt (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Nemo 106217 6.80P

5. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Faible R110 6.70P

6. Annika Jedrkowiak (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Galeno 3145 6.60P

7. Aline Erb (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Candra39 6.50P

8. Anja Linnenbürger (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Lanzarini178 6.40P

8. Tanita Schwerdt (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Tri Tra Trulla la292 6.40P

10. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Cincinnati 1355 6.30

11. Carolin Bente (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Delmara 274 6.20

12. Rebecca Prinz (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Real Magic two258 6.10

13. Kerstin Wohlgemuth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Donnerblitz 490 6.00

13. Rebecca Prinz (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Rubens 29276 6.00

15. Anna Hüttemann (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Liostra 8189 5.90

16. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen) Brentano 431 5.80

17. Laura Siebrandt (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Candy Boy 1140 5.70

18. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Pinkus Mueller239 5.60

19. Merle-Caroline Marcus (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Morena 67213 5.50

19. Peter Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rico 147265 5.50

21. Lisa Tennert (RV Schwelm 1995 e.V.) Worldman's Flicka316 5.40

21. Svenja Hoppe (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Kira529 5.40

23. Ramona-Joana Cirocki (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Barsuli de Bonheur23 5.30

23. Rebecca Wagner (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Esra 3106 5.30

25. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rouge 10274 5.20

26. Christina Klatt (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Efendi v. S.103 5.10

27. Merle-Caroline Marcus (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Casper 6843 5.00

27. Dina Hoppe (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Warina 76301 5.00

29. Janina Rothaufe (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Favina-E114 4.50

10/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L

1. Bettina Korte (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Whoopie B307 6.90P

2. Susanne Schmidt (RV Dortmund-Barop u.U.) Cheyenne 12251 6.50P

3. Martina Unger (RZFG Herdecke-Ende e.V.) Duchesse 91100 6.30P

4. Anja Jäger (FVRTS Hattingen e.V) Wilko 43310 6.20P

5. Bettina Beyer (TSPF Essen) Gamay Noir146 6.00P

6. Aline Erb (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Candra39 5.90P

6. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Victory 7297 5.90P

8.  Cornelia Zenglein (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Lugano 249195 5.80

9. Sarah-Manuela Weber (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Barsuli de Bonheur23 5.50

9. Christine Hohorst (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lombardo 12191 5.50

11. Simone Vogel (RGS Hof Balte e.V.) Feivel R117 5.40

12. Melanie Alisch (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Briella32 5.30

13. Kerstin Wohlgemuth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Donnerblitz 490 5.20

13. Adrienne Eckei (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Double Page94 5.20

15. Fabienne Kamp (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Goodwill 62156 5.00

15. Jenna Wegener (RV Dortmund-West e.V.) Mister Mister 2210 5.00

15. Silke Pottkämper (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Robin 292268 5.00

18. Melanie Nolte (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Griot 2164 4.90

18. Merle-Caroline Marcus (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Morena 67213 4.90

18. Andrea Oelert (TRG Essen-Werden) Pia Sarina231 4.90

21. Susanne Kurz (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Flo 3134 4.80

22. Carolin Öhl (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rybana283 4.60

23. Meike Freimuth (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Macintosh 8202 4.50

23. Birgit Klannt (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Patchou224 4.50
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Stand: 29.07.2008 / 14:55:08

Ergebnisübersicht: 2004-Maiturnier [460421015] 20.05.2005 - 23.05.2005

10/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L

1. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dark Poison 267 7.50P

2. Ina Eickhoff (TSPF Essen) Roman Classic270 7.20P

3. Pia Ossenberg (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Waldsee 10299 7.00P

4. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 3107 6.90P

5. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Florian 267135 6.80P

6. Daniel Düppe (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Mon ami 2211 6.70P

7. Julia Mayer (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Raffaello 20249 6.60P

8. Laura Siebrandt (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Candy Boy 1140 6.50P

9. Katharina Schnabel (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Leandro 74184 6.20

9. Monika Schauff-Düppe (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Levi Levantos188 6.20

11. Vera Nass (LRFV Gelsenkirchen-Buer e.V.) Dorina 60992 6.10

11. Henriette Ellerbrock (RGS Hof Balte e.V.) Surprise 110288 6.10

13. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fantana 14113 6.00

13. Astrid-Georgia Düker (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Rubis Noir279 6.00

15. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Benetnash27 5.90

16. Paul Kribbe (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Murano 6214 5.70

17. Ralf Nockemann (RZFG Herdecke-Ende e.V.) Dorle 6593 5.60

18. Katja Päth (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Dastin 870 5.50

19. Katharina Heinz (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lady 693175 5.40

20. Nicole Beermann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dobbs Ferry 383 5.30

21. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Cincinnati 1355 5.00

22. Sarah Brauckmann (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Filius Florestan126 4.50

11/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L -Kandare-

1. Meike Freimuth (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Murano 6214 7.30P

2. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Cincinnati 1355 7.20P

3. Anna Siebrandt (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Candy Boy 1140 7.00P

4. Simone Uttich (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Domingo 31985 6.80P

5. Ina Eickhoff (TSPF Essen) Roman Classic270 6.70P

5. Katja Päth (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Rubin As 3565 6.70P

7. Marita Möller (RFV Velbert e.V.) Duschan 8102 6.60

7. Sylvia Baudach (RV Bredenscheid e.V.) Moonlight RB212 6.60

9. Mareike Koch (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) C'ansass36 6.50

10. Christine Hohorst (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lombardo 12191 6.30

11.  Cornelia Zenglein (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Lugano 249195 6.20

12. Patricia Gleis (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Double Page94 6.10

13. Kerstin Wohlgemuth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Donnerblitz 490 6.00

13. Desdemona Dr. Kuhlhoff (RV Byfang Essen 1953 e.V.) Rob Roy 20267 6.00

15. Sophia Rob (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Piano S232 5.90

16. Susanne Schmidt (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Eisenherz 17104 5.80

17. Katja Päth (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Dastin 870 5.30

18. Melanie Nolte (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Griot 2164 5.00

18. Yvonne Brahm (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Macintosh 8202 5.00

11/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L -Kandare-

1. Nadine Maiwurm (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Grand Prix 44158 7.70P

2. Carola Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Benetnash27 7.50P

3. Martin Agevall (RFV Velbert e.V.) Hennessy 69169 7.20P

4. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Florian 267135 7.00P

4. Yvonne Maiwurm (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) French Connection142 7.00P

6. Monika Schauff-Düppe (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Levi Levantos188 6.90P

7. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dark Poison 267 6.70P

8. Yvonne Maiwurm (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Pi-Em229 6.50P

9. Katharina Schnabel (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Leandro 74184 6.30

10. Ann-Kristin Rauer (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Dawina 1871 6.20

10. Nicole Beermann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dobbs Ferry 383 6.20

12. Renate Kaeller (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Diamos 279 6.10

13. Anja Oster-Adams (RV Dortmund-Barop u.U.) Greta 24163 6.00

14. Bärbel Möller (RV Dortmund-Barop u.U.) Palisander 61221 5.90

15. Daniel Düppe (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Mon ami 2211 5.80

15. Britta Gresshöner (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Playboy 170241 5.80

17. Astrid-Georgia Düker (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Rubis Noir279 5.70

18. Bruno Döweling (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Lukas 214197 5.50

19. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fantana 14113 5.30

20. Carola Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Wichello308 5.20

21. Melanie Erley (RV Bredenscheid e.V.) Buster Keaton 435 5.10

21. Janina Steller (TG Deininghausen e.V.) Mabita 2201 5.10

23. Tanja Franke (VfRS Essen e.V.) Chyaro54 5.00

23. Nicole Bahners (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Sunshine 167287 5.00
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Stand: 29.07.2008 / 14:55:08

Ergebnisübersicht: 2004-Maiturnier [460421015] 20.05.2005 - 23.05.2005

25. Nicole Beermann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Ramina 70251 4.90

12 Dressurprüfung Kl. L-Kür

L21. 8.20

Yvonne Brahm Macintosh 8202 8.20P

Meike Freimuth Murano 6214 8.80P

L52. 6.80

Kerstin Wohlgemuth Donnerblitz 490 6.80P

Zilia Maria Zambrana Phantastico 2570 9.00P

L43. 7.40

Katja Päth Dastin 870 7.40P

Manuela Gross Pilgrim 45236 7.40P

L14. 6.90

Nicole Beermann Dobbs Ferry 383 6.90P

Janine Koslowski Fantana 14113 7.40P

L75. 7.10

Iris Kallweit Devil Boy77 7.10P

Simone Uttich Domingo 31985 7.00P

L106. 6.70

Janine Koslowski Benetnash27 6.70P

Nicole Beermann Ramina 70251 7.30P

L87. 6.90

Marion Esken-Breustedt Luna la Jolie198 6.90P

Katrin Hottgenroth Roxanne H.275 6.70P

L38. 7.00

Christine Hohorst Lombardo 12191 7.00P

Andrea Oelert Pia Sarina231 6.50P

Romina Hubernagel Rouge 10274 6.30P

Michael Timpe Warengo 27300 7.20P

13 Dressurprüfung Kl.M-Kür

M021. 8.20

Zilia Maria Zambrana Phantastico 2570 8.20P

Magarethe Giving Kozac584 7.80P

M032. 6.90

Carola Timpe Allegro 2568 6.90P

Astrid-Georgia Düker Rubis Noir279 7.60P

M043. 6.90

 Cornelia Zenglein Lugano 249195 6.90P

Sophia Rob Piano S232 7.40P

M014. 7.20

Tanja Franke Chyaro54 7.20P

Carolin Löhr Fragonard 4138 6.80P

14/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. M

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welfentanz De303 869.00P

2. Jennifer Christmann (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Dali 1464 829.00P

3. Nadine Maiwurm (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Grand Prix 44158 811.00P

4. Yvonne Maiwurm (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) French Connection142 792.00P

5. Christoph Vente (RFZV Neuenrade-Küntrop e.V.) Diorissima 1081 790.00P

6. Alexandra Teschke (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V.) D'Artagnan 7561 783.00P
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Ergebnisübersicht: 2004-Maiturnier [460421015] 20.05.2005 - 23.05.2005

7. Marc Wortmann (RV Bad Meinberg e.V.) Rubikon 24277 778.00P

8. Linda Dörken (FK Grand Prix Düsseldorf) Let it be T 2186 770.00

9. Inga Wenker (RV Dortmund-Barop u.U.) Azay le Ferron19 769.00

10. Laura Winter (RV Dortmund-Nordost e.V.) Ruby Sunday 4280 762.00

11. Tanja Sauerwald (RV Iserlohn e.V.) Wilander-Star309 761.00

12. Sarah Hillringhaus (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Laszlo 44181 760.00

13. Jonas Wittenbrink (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Friedländer143 755.00

14. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Florian 267135 752.00

15. Ann-Kristin Rauer (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Dawina 1871 751.00

16. Anna Brandt (LRFV Recklinghausen) Feuerzauber 32124 750.00

16. Bettina Gressner (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Lorenzo 159193 750.00

16. Christian Gesing (VfRS Essen e.V.) Memory on R206 750.00

16. Annika Fiege (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e.V.) Priamus568 750.00

20. Carola Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Benetnash27 749.00

21. Britta Gresshöner (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Playboy 170241 733.00

22. Sarah Wasserfuhr (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Amigo 6109 711.00

23. Bettina Korte (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Whoopie B307 709.00

24. Katja Päth (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Bailey 1120 705.00

25. Renate Kaeller (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Quintus 26248 704.00

26. Renate Kaeller (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Diamos 279 700.00

27. Bärbel Möller (RV Dortmund-Barop u.U.) Palisander 61221 697.00

28. Carola Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2568 690.00

28. Martin Agevall (RFV Velbert e.V.) Hennessy 69169 690.00

28. Maren Padtberg (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Runolt282 690.00

31. Nicole Beermann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Ramina 70251 665.00

32. Astrid-Georgia Düker (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Rubis Noir279 658.00

33. Anna Siebrandt (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Candy Boy 1140 656.00

14/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. M

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welttender306 832.00P

2. Carola Tacke (RV Byfang Essen 1953 e.V.) Bayamo25 818.00P

3. Christian Gesing (VfRS Essen e.V.) Dakato 763 805.00P

3. Sebastian Berg (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rondo Veneziano 31272 805.00P

5. Inga Wenker (RV Dortmund-Barop u.U.) Filou 557127 789.00P

6. Yvonne Maiwurm (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Pi-Em229 780.00P

7. Carolin Löhr (VfRS Essen e.V.) Fragonard 4138 774.00P

7. Sophia Rob (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Piano S232 774.00P

15 Springprüfung Kl. A

1. Carola Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2568 0.00 / 41.25P

2. Stefanie Stannat (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Derya76 0.00 / 41.51P

3. Oona Kortenhoff (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Pringle 2242 0.00 / 41.93P

4. Steffi Weste (VfRS Essen e.V.) Femme-de-tete120 0.00 / 43.45P

5. Jessica Gräwe (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Amina 2310 0.00 / 44.95P

6. Veronique Racherbäumer (RGS Hof Balte e.V.) Mackintosh 20203 0.00 / 44.98P

7. Franziska Krüpe (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Game-Boy 4147 0.00 / 46.21P

8. Nadine Schwarzbach (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Dream of Dance 396 0.00 / 47.65P

9. Anja Klenner (LRFV Sprockhövel) Picasso 307233 0.00 / 47.81P

10. Carolin Osthaus (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Lady Lancer 2177 0.00 / 49.11P

11. Arne Matthias Schneider (RV Byfang Essen 1953 e.V.) Argentina 15914 0.00 / 49.51P

12. Brigitte Hillenbrand (TSPF Essen) Lord Mecklenburg192 1.25 / 56.13

13. Svenja Brinkmann (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Charlotte 1749 3.75 / 55.16

14. Jennifer Feldhaus (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Gina 779153 4.00 / 42.25

15. Christina Klatt (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Luntastique199 4.00 / 45.68

16. Christian Eickhoff (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Lady La Bonita176 4.00 / 46.27

17. Annika Reinhardt (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Riccione 1264 4.00 / 46.77

18. Julia Dickscheidt (RV Essen-Kettwig e.V) Raggi250 4.00 / 48.79

19. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Piroschka 468240 4.00 / 50.96

20. Melis Vereskala (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Raphaela 84253 4.25 / 52.48

21. Janina Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Charly 96550 4.25 / 55.16

22. Stefan Dirk Schneider (RV Byfang Essen 1953) Alesi L579 4.50 / 57.41

23. Marc Baudach (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Lambada 87580 4.75 / 58.29

24. Veronique Racherbäumer (RGS Hof Balte e.V.) Chagall 16648 7.00 / 61.85

25. Dina Hoppe (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Warina 76301 8.00 / 43.33

26. Katrin Behmenburg (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Awesco18 8.00 / 48.37

27. Stefanie Stannat (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Finess 126129 8.00 / 48.91

28. Jana Strykala (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Gouverneur 54157 8.00 / 49.42

29. Carolin Öhl (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rybana283 8.00 / 56.79

30. Denise Schlundermann (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Grazioso 2162 8.25 / 56.74

31. Peter Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rico 147265 8.25 / 56.79

32. Miriam Scharfe (RV Dortmund-Barop u.U.) Let's Poker187 8.75 / 74.98

33. Saskia Stemmann (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Rhodesia 2263 9.25 / 60.04
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34. Frederike Windmüller (RV Waltrop e.V.) Louisa 17194 10.25 / 64.74

16 Stilspringprüfung Kl. A

1. Anna Wittenbrink (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Cassie Girl45 7.60P

2. Philipp Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Nangano216 7.40P

3. Marc Baudach (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Lambada 87580 7.30P

4. Anna Wittenbrink (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Don Pedro M86 7.20P

4. Nina Zacharias (LRZFV Rüggebein e.V.) Grandessa 302159 7.20P

6. Saskia Stemmann (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Rhodesia 2263 7.10P

7. Katharina Döweling (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Paros 21223 6.90P

8. Larissa Gertischke (VfRS Essen e.V.) Murdock 6215 6.80P

9. Jana Beimborn (TG Schlagbaum) Grandilot's Son161 6.70

10. Svenja Brinkmann (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Charlotte 1749 6.30

11. Annika Reinhardt (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Riccione 1264 6.00

12. Jennifer Feldhaus (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Gina 779153 5.90

13. Christina Klatt (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Luntastique199 5.80

14. Carina Baudach (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Castano 847 5.50

14. Veronique Racherbäumer (RGS Hof Balte e.V.) Mackintosh 20203 5.50

14. Jasmin Willstumpf (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Puccini 71246 5.50

14. Senada Zulic (LRZFV Rüggebein e.V.) Ufina293 5.50

18. Veronique Racherbäumer (RGS Hof Balte e.V.) Chagall 16648 5.40

18. Dina Hoppe (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Warina 76301 5.40

20. Benjamin Pfennig (LRZFV Rüggebein e.V.) Unkas 40294 5.30

21. Carolin Öhl (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rybana283 5.20

22. Melis Vereskala (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Raphaela 84253 5.10

23. Franziska Krüpe (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Game-Boy 4147 4.30

17 Stilspringprüfung Kl. A

1. Astrid-Georgia Düker (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Rubis Noir279 8.20P

2. Franziska Krüpe (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Game-Boy 4147 8.00P

3. Melis Vereskala (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Raphaela 84253 7.60P

4. Anna Wittenbrink (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Cassie Girl45 7.40P

5. Stefanie Stannat (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Finess 126129 7.30P

5. Nina Zacharias (LRZFV Rüggebein e.V.) Grandessa 302159 7.30P

7. Svenja Brinkmann (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Charlotte 1749 7.20P

7. Peter Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rico 147265 7.20P

9. Nadine Schwarzbach (Märk.RV Hasslinghausen e.V.) Dream of Dance 396 6.90

10. Philipp Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Krone's Maria Mentor174 6.80

11. Inga Wenker (RV Dortmund-Barop u.U.) Azay le Ferron19 6.70

12. Marc Baudach (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Lambada 87580 6.60

13. Janina Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Charly 96550 6.50

13. Stefanie Stannat (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Derya76 6.50

13. Christina Klatt (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Luntastique199 6.50

16. Carina Baudach (RSG Hattingen G.Flehinghaus 1997) Castano 847 6.40

16. Stefanie Köhne (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Wilko 43310 6.40

18. Denise Schlundermann (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Grazioso 2162 5.80

18. Frederike Windmüller (RV Waltrop e.V.) Louisa 17194 5.80

18. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Piroschka 468240 5.80

18. Claudia Vogt (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Ramzes K252 5.80

22. Steffi Weste (VfRS Essen e.V.) Digimon 480 5.70

22. Anja Klenner (LRFV Sprockhövel) Picasso 307233 5.70

24. Susanne Kurz (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Flo 3134 5.20

25. Ulrike Herrmann (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Dschafar H98 4.40

18 Stilspringprüfung Kl. L

1. Katharina Döweling (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Paros 21223 7.70P

2. Rebecca Eickhoff (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Ready 5257 7.60P

3. Carola Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2568 7.40P

4. Wolfgang Hegler (RV Bredenscheid e.V.) Tin Rocco 3291 7.20P

5. Rebecca Eickhoff (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Lauser 144183 6.80P

6. Jana Beimborn (TG Schlagbaum) Grandilot's Son161 6.30P

7. Anja Klenner (LRFV Sprockhövel) Picasso 307233 6.20

8. Christoph Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Bellisima26 6.00

8. Steffi Weste (VfRS Essen e.V.) Femme-de-tete120 6.00

8. Julia Dickscheidt (RV Essen-Kettwig e.V) Raggi250 6.00

11. Astrid-Georgia Düker (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Rubis Noir279 5.70

12. Jasmin Willstumpf (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Aragon K13 5.60

13. Katrin Behmenburg (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Awesco18 5.20

13. Christoph Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Lascaro 3180 5.20

15. Inga Wenker (RV Dortmund-Barop u.U.) Azay le Ferron19 5.00

16. Jennifer Feldhaus (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Gina 779153 4.80
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16. Janina Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rico 147265 4.80

18. Saskia Stemmann (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Rhodesia 2263 3.70

19 Springprüfung Kl. L

1. Rebecca Eickhoff (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Ready 5257 0.00 / 41.30P

2. Sebastian Sellmann (RV Dortmund-West e.V.) Colemainers Beat56 0.00 / 43.90P

3. Carola Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2568 0.00 / 46.60P

4. Christian Berg (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Glücksgraf 3154 0.00 / 49.80P

5. Christoph Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Lascaro 3180 0.00 / 51.10P

6. Matthias Stieve (RV Essen-Kettwig e.V) Pia 430230 1.00 / 55.10P

7. Jasmin Willstumpf (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Aragon K13 4.00 / 41.20

8. Christina Funke (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Gwendolina 7165 4.00 / 45.20

9. Rebecca Eickhoff (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Lauser 144183 4.00 / 46.80

10. Wolfgang Hegler (RV Bredenscheid e.V.) Tin Rocco 3291 8.00 / 47.00

11. Christoph Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Bellisima26 8.00 / 48.10

12. Matthias Stieve (RV Essen-Kettwig e.V) Papilon 2222 8.00 / 58.00

13. Janina Volk (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rico 147265 8.25 / 52.90

14. Jana Beimborn (TG Schlagbaum) Grandilot's Son161 11.75 / 54.90

15. Matthias Stieve (RV Essen-Kettwig e.V) Fernandel 18121 13.50 / 77.00

16. Christian Eickhoff (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Lady La Bonita176 14.00 / 77.60

17. Julia Dickscheidt (RV Essen-Kettwig e.V) Raggi250 14.75 / 66.40

20 Springprüfung Kl. L m. Stechen

1. Rebecca Eickhoff (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Ready 5257 *0.00 / 29.20P

2. Matthias Stieve (RV Essen-Kettwig e.V) Pia 430230 *0.00 / 31.70P

3. Matthias Stieve (RV Essen-Kettwig e.V) Papilon 2222 *0.00 / 33.00P

4. Christian Berg (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Glücksgraf 3154 *4.00 / 31.20P

4. Christoph Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Lascaro 3180 *4.00 / 31.20P

6. Wolfgang Hegler (RV Bredenscheid e.V.) Tin Rocco 3291 *4.00 / 31.90P

7. Rebecca Eickhoff (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Lauser 144183 4.00 / 50.50

8. Christian Eickhoff (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Lady La Bonita176 4.00 / 56.00

9. Christina Funke (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Gwendolina 7165 16.00 / 46.90

10. Stefan Dirk Schneider (RV Byfang Essen 1953) Alesi L579 16.25 / 88.70

11. Matthias Stieve (RV Essen-Kettwig e.V) Fernandel 18121 21.00 / 63.20

21 Dressurprüfung KL. M

1. Nadine Maiwurm (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Grand Prix 44158 690.00P

2. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welfentanz De303 673.00P

3. Carola Tacke (RV Byfang Essen 1953 e.V.) Bayamo25 661.00P

4. Sebastian Berg (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rondo Veneziano 31272 658.00P

5. Alexandra Teschke (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V.) D'Artagnan 7561 646.00P

6. Yvonne Maiwurm (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) French Connection142 645.00P

7. Yvonne Maiwurm (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Pi-Em229 639.00P

8. Christoph Vente (RFZV Neuenrade-Küntrop e.V.) Diorissima 1081 638.00P

9. Sophia Rob (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Piano S232 630.00

10. Inga Wenker (RV Dortmund-Barop u.U.) Filou 557127 628.00

11. Christian Gesing (VfRS Essen e.V.) Dakato 763 624.00

12. Marc Wortmann (RV Bad Meinberg e.V.) Rubikon 24277 614.00

22 Dressurprüfung Kl. M

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welfentanz De303 788.00P

2. Jennifer Christmann (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Dali 1464 779.00P

3. Ann-Kristin Dornbracht (LRV Kalthof e.V.) A la Gloria1 763.00P

4. Christoph Vente (RFZV Neuenrade-Küntrop e.V.) Diorissima 1081 741.00P

5. Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Dior 84583 740.00P

6. Linda Illmer (RV Hemer-Edelburg e.V.) Dancing Diamond 265 738.00P

7. Tobias Nabben (RSV zur Linde e.V.) Rondo grazioso271 733.00P

7. Sebastian Berg (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rondo Veneziano 31272 733.00P

9. Laura Winter (RV Dortmund-Nordost e.V.) Ruby Sunday 4280 730.00P

10. Sarah Brauckmann (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Domenico 1984 727.00

10. Marc Wortmann (RV Bad Meinberg e.V.) Rubikon 24277 727.00

12. Franziska Schmidt (RFZV Bochum-Hordel e.V.) Giacomo 37152 725.00

13. Sebastian Vohrmann (LRFV Heedfeld-Hülscheid e.V.) Cabochon 537 721.00

14. Jonas Wittenbrink (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Friedländer143 705.00

14. Hanna Vogt (RV Iserlohn e.V.) Wyoming's Classic317 705.00

16. Jill Jessica Mieleszko (RFV Hövelhof e.V.) Hannibal 67166 697.00

17. Johanna Löer (RFV F.Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.V.) Felix 257119 686.00

18. Anna Brandt (LRFV Recklinghausen) Feuerzauber 32124 680.00

18. Pia Ossenberg (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Waldsee 10299 680.00

20. Annika Fiege (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e.V.) Priamus568 678.00
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21. Johanna Löer (RFV F.Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.V.) Tandaraday290 667.00

22. Maren Padtberg (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Runolt282 665.00

23. Tanja Sauerwald (RV Iserlohn e.V.) Wilander-Star309 645.00

24. Kim Kirchhoff (RFV F.Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.V.) Maximum 3205 641.00

25. Mara Hufendieck (RV v.Lützow Herford e.V.) Gandalf H582 637.00

26. Jessica Wember (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.) Renomee 32262 631.00

27. Senta Kirchhoff (LRV Kalthof e.V.) Free Floating141 613.00

23 Dressurprüfung Kl. S

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welfentanz De303 824.00P

2. Jill Jessica Mieleszko (RFV Hövelhof e.V.) Hannibal 67166 807.00P

3. Sarah Lukas (ZRFV Heiden e.V.) Feivel 55116 796.00P

4. Caroline Junker (RFV Bad Salzuflen e.V.) Pin Up 1237 791.00P

5. Sebastian Berg (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rondo Veneziano 31272 785.00P

6. Jennifer Christmann (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Dali 1464 783.00P

7. Linda Illmer (RV Hemer-Edelburg e.V.) Dancing Diamond 265 782.00P

8. Jessica Wember (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.) Renomee 32262 774.00P

9. Mireille Brüninghoff (ZRFV Heiden e.V.) Wellington 197304 748.00

10. Franziska Schmidt (RFZV Bochum-Hordel e.V.) Giacomo 37152 705.00

11. Christine Rethemeyer (RFV Lengerich e.V.) Prinz Segelhorst I243 703.00

12. Laura Winter (RV Dortmund-Nordost e.V.) Ruby Sunday 4280 698.00

13. Kim Kirchhoff (RFV F.Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.V.) Maximum 3205 697.00
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